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INSTITUTO DE PREVIDENCIA
MUNICIPAL DE SAO GONGALO
DO AMARANTE

NOME DO BENEFICIADO
LENILDE DA COSTA DE SOUZA
IVANIR RIBEIRO ALVES
IVONE AGUIAR DE LIMA
MARIA DAS GRACAS SILVA DE MORAIS
GERALDO PAULINHO DE LIMA
PEDRO SIMAO SANTOS DA SILVA
FRANCISCA COSTA DE LIMA
MARIA SALETE DA SILVA
ANA MARIA XAVIER

CPF
*4% +%% 738.23
*hk X% 004-44
*4% +%% 354.53
*kE KE¥ 34400
R R 67400
*hk KE¥ 89468
*kk XXX 48420
*Hk K¥% 96416
*hk k4% 164-34

DATA DE CONCESSAO

01/02/2017
01/02/2017
01/02/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/04/2017
01/04/2017

ROZINETE RODRIGUES DE BARROS
MARIA DAS DORES DE SOUZA LIRA

*RE KAX 08472
*kk H% 71434

07/04/2017
01/05/2017

MARIA DE FATIMA PEREIRA DE MIRANDA SILVA
MALVINA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA

*RE KEE 69468
*E KE% 74434

01/05/2017
01/05/2017

MARIA VERALUCIA DO NASCIMENTO
MARIA DE FATIMA RODRIGUES FERNANDES

*hk £4% 90487
*4% +4%.504-70

01/05/2017
01/05/2017

VALDENICE FONSECA DA COSTA SOUZA
CLEANTO MENDES DE MOURA (falecido)
MARIA EUZILENE DE LIMA VIEIRA

*Hk *4% 84420
)
*Ek HEE D14-68

19/05/2017
19/05/2017
01/06/2017

NAIDE FREIRE PINHEIRO
MARIA JOSE FELIX DA SILVA

*kk KE% 43400
*kk Rk 84487

01/06/2017
01/06/2017

MARIA DAS GRACAS DE LIMA DANTAS
VERONICA MARIA DO ESPIRITO SANTOS
HELENA EMILIANO BARBOSA
ROSILDA DA COSTA FELIX
MARIA SONIA SANTANA
LUZIA OLIVEIRA BARRETO DA COSTA
MARIA CELIA DOS SANTOS
FRANCISCA MARIA FELINTO DE OLIVEIRA
TEREZA DA SILVA BEVENUTO
MARIA IMACULADA ABREU CAVALCANTE

*% +4% 704-30
*k %% 534.7)
*4% +4% 05453
*k K% 45468
*Ek %k 08415
*4k K¥% 97404
*Ek K% 49472
*EK KXE 44449
*Ek K% 18168
*4% %% 80400

01/06/2017
01/06/2017
01/06/2017
01/06/2017
01/06/2017
01/06/2017
01/06/2017
03/07/2017
03/07/2017
03/07/2017

FRANCISCO CANINDE DO NASCIMENTO
EUGENIA MARIA SANTOS VELOSO
ALCINEIDE MARQUES ALVES
MERCIA DIAS LOPES
MARIA DAS GRACAS DE MACEDO FERNANDES
VIRGILIO COSTA DOS SANTOS
MARIA ANTONIETA PINHEIRO DA SILVA
MANOEL FRANCISCO DE LUCENA
GONCALO EUFLAUSINO DA SILVEIRA
HELENITA MIRANDA DANTAS

Rua Maria de Fatima Varela Inacio, 61, Santa Terezinha
Sao Gongalo do Amarante - RN | CEP 59290-734

*Ek KX 674-68
#4% ¥%%934.15
*Ek XE 24468
*Ek X% 904-8)
*Ek K% 08415
*Hx %5% 104-34
*Ek KRR 674-15
*Ek KEE 30444
w4x #4% 11420
*EE KX 48191

03/07/2017
03/07/2017
03/07/2017
03/07/2017
03/07/2017
03/07/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017
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INSTITUTO DE PREVIDENCIA
MUNICIPAL DE SAO GONGALO
DO AMARANTE

NOME DO BENEFICIADO
MARIA DAS GRACAS DA SILVA

MARIA DE FATIMA DO NASCIMENTO

MARIA DO SOCORRO OLIVEIRA SANTOS
MARILENE FERNANDES MIRANDA DE OLIVEIRA
CECILIA DE JESUS RIBEIRO DE BASTOS
JUNIA PINHEIRO DA SILVA
MARIA DA CONCEIGAO MENDES GOMES
JOSELIA MARIA DE SOUSA ALVES

| CPF DATA DE CONCESSAO
| #++ *++ 08400 01/08/2017
| ®EE KHX 90463 01/08/2017
| ®EE F¥X 31449 01/08/2017
| ### %4+ 00400 01/08/2017
| ## *++ 40706 01/08/2017
| HEE KHK 68168 01/08/2017
| ##+ *++ 48420 18/08/2017
| ### #4+ 894 15 01/09/2017
ELIANA SILVA FREIRE | ®EE 222 00487 01/09/2017
JOSE ANTONIO DO NASCIMENTO JUNIOR | EEE FHK 66449 01/09/2017
GILVAN GOMES DA SILVA | ##+ #++ 41468 01/09/2017
SEVERINA GIZELIA PIMENTA RODRIGUES | #+# #++ 39426 01/09/2017
MARIA ELENE SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA | 29/09/2017
VANIA RIBEIRO HONORIO e 784—53 02/10/2017
MARIA JOSE DE PAULA | 02/10/2017
ISABEL CRISTINA SILVA DA COSTA | S G 314-00 02/10/2017
ELIEZER FRANCISCO DA SILVA | ®EE *4% 89434 01/11/2017
IRANY CAMARA DE MELO | #++ *++ 08804 01/11/2017
JORGE PEREIRA MARCOLINO | ®*® %% 99809 01/12/2017
MARIA ALDENORA DOS SANTOS MEDEIROS ~ *** *** 07404 01/12/2017
SEVERINA RAMOS LOPES PINHEIRO | ### %44 784 53 01/12/2017
MARIA DE LOURDES FELICIANO DA CRUZ | #4# #++ 85487 01/12/2017
JUNIA MARIA TINOCO DE LUNA | 4+ %44 73415 05/12/2017
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